Date : 04/07/2023

College : CITY COLLEGE (112)
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

1 211112-22-0003
2 211112-22-0005
3  211112-22-0007
4 211112-22-0008
5 211112-22-0014
6 211112-22-0016
7 211112-22-0019
8 211112-22-0021
9 211112-22-0023
10 211112-22-0024
11 211112-22-0026
12 211112-22-0029
13  211112-22-0031
14  211112-22-0032
15 211112-22-0033
16 211112-22-0034
17  211112-22-0036
18 211112-22-0037

19 211112-22-0038

Reg. No.

112-1111-0793-21
112-1111-0795-21
112-1111-0798-21
112-1111-0800-21
112-1111-0809-21
112-1111-0812-21
112-1111-0815-21
112-1111-0817-21
112-1111-0823-21
112-1111-0824-21
112-1111-0826-21
112-1111-0829-21
112-1111-0834-21
112-1111-0835-21
112-1111-0836-21
112-1111-0838-21
112-1111-0840-21
112-1111-0841-21

112-1111-0844-21

Candidate Name

SOUMODITYA DUTTA
DWIJABRATA SONAR
CHANDAN DUTTA
AKASH SAHA
SOUMYADIP SENGUPTA
AKASH CHAKRABORTY
JOYDEEP SRIMANI
RAKTIM ROY

ANKIT GHOSH

SAYAN SANTRA
BISHAL SINGH

AYAN DAS

SURAJ KULAVI
SUBHAM GUPTA
GAURAV MUDULI
RAHUL THAKUR

ANSU KUMAR SHAW
RITAV NANDY

SUJAY ROY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SUVENDU DUTTA
DILIP KUMAR SONAR
ASISH KUMAR DUTTA
LATE PRADIP SAHA
SUSANTA SENGUPTA
LTE CHANDAN CHAKRABORTY
JOYDEB SRIMANI
NILAVRO ROY

ANTU GHOSH

LT. KAMAL SANTRA
RAM SINGH

MANIK DAS

SANTANU KULAVI
PRADIP GUPTA
PHAKIR MUDULI
RAKESH THAKUR
KISHAN KUMAR SHAW
SWAPAN NANDY

SANKAR ROY

(1)

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

(2)

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG
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CSR: 10/18

Elective

(3)

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

> < Compulsory------- >

(4) (1) ()
CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG ENVS(T)

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 04/07/2023

College : CITY COLLEGE (112)
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

20 211112-22-0039
21 211112-22-0041
22  211112-22-0042
23 211112-22-0043
24  211112-22-0044
25  211112-22-0045
26 211112-22-0046
27  211112-22-0047
28 211112-22-0048
29 211112-22-0049
30 211112-22-0050
31 211112-22-0051
32 211112-22-0053
33 211112-22-0054
34 211112-22-0056
35 211112-22-0057
36 211112-22-0058
37  211112-22-0059

38  211112-22-0060

Reg. No.

112-1111-0845-21
112-1111-0847-21
112-1111-0848-21
112-1111-0850-21
112-1111-0851-21
112-1111-0854-21
112-1111-0855-21
112-1111-0857-21
112-1111-0858-21
112-1111-0859-21
112-1111-0860-21
112-1111-0861-21
112-1111-0876-21
112-1112-0864-21
112-1112-0866-21
112-1112-0867-21
112-1112-0868-21
112-1112-0869-21

112-1112-0871-21

Candidate Name

KABIR KHAN

RAHUL GUJRATI
SURAJ KUMAR SHAW
SUSANTA BHOWMIK
BISHAL RAJBHAR
SUBHANKAR DEY
BIJAY GAYEN

ROHAN KUMAR SHAW
SUROJIT SUR
DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH
SUDIPTO PODDER
ANIRBAN GHOSH
SOHAM SENGUPTA
CHANDAN DAS
SAYANTAN GAYEN
DEEP KUMAR BAG
PRATHAM BALMIKI
PRITAM BISWAS

ROHIT DAS

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <

(1)
KAMRUZZAMA KHAN
RANJIT GUJRATI
VINOD SHAW GE2.1CHG
SHANKAR BHOWMIK GE2.1CHG
UMESH RAJBHAR
SURAJIT DEY GE2.1CHG
ANUP KUMAR GAYEN
ARUN SHAW
BALARAM SUR GE2.1CHG
BIPIN SINGH GE2.1CHG
MANAS PODDER GE2.1CHG
SUMAN GHOSH
ABHIJIT SENGUPTA GE2.1CHG
CHITTA DAS
SOMNATH GAYEN
BRITISH BAG
DILIP BALMIKI GE2.1CHG
KHOKAN BISWAS GE2.1CHG

GANESH DAS

(2)
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

Elective
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CSR: 10/18

(3)
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

(4) (1) ()
CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

ENVS(T)

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG ENVS(T)

CC2.1CG ENVS(T)

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 04/07/2023

College : CITY COLLEGE (112)
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

39 211112-22-0061
40 211112-22-0064
41  211112-22-0065
42  211112-22-0066

43  211112-22-0068

Reg. No.

112-1112-0872-21
112-1115-0852-21
112-1115-0863-21
112-1111-0885-21

112-1111-0898-21

Candidate Name

SAIKOT POREL

MD MOAZZAM HUSSAIN
ENTAAJ ALI MONDAL
ARGHA DEY

KAUSHIK KUMAR SINGH

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <

BARUN POREL

MD.SHABBIR HUSSAIN

AJGAR ALI MONDAL

LATE GOUTAM DEY

VINOD SINGH

(1)
GE2.1CHG

(2)

CC2.1CHG

Elective

(3)

CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

Page 3 of 3
Male
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(4) (1) ()
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



